JTC Racing Proofing for July 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3lst 15:40 Danzeno 81.00 2.00 Loss 19 -2.00 20.19
Goodwood
Single 30th 20:40 Bath Real Estate 15.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 22.19
Single 30th 17:20 Ziggy 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 22.19
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:10 Euchen Glen 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25.19
Goodwood
Single 30th 15:00 Escobar 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 28.19
Goodwood
Single 29th 18:25 Saluti 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 31.19
Newcastle
Single 29th 13:50 King Frankel 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -28.81
Goodwood
Single 28th 19:55 Sandown|Shuv H'penny 9.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -23.81
King Cancelled
Single 28th 17:55 Sandown|Uncle Dick 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -23.81
Each Way 28th 17:20 Queen's 34.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -20.81
Goodwood Sargent
Single 28th 14:25 Onassis 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -17.81
Goodwood
Single 28th 13:50 Pleasant Man 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -14.81
Goodwood
Each Way 27th 16:10 Saaheq 34.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -11.81
Goodwood
Single 27th 14:50 \/0i 9.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.81
'Yarmouth
Single 27th 13:10 Roca Magica 9.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -8.81
'Yarmouth
Single 26th 19:55 Windsor |Outrage 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.81
Single 26th 19:25 Windsor |Fantastic Blue 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3.81
Single 26th 15:20 Ayr Three Saints 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.81
Bay
Single 26th 14:15 Ayr Mr Trevor 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.18999999999
999
Single 25th 18:40 The Navigator 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.19
Musselburgh
Single 25th 18:15 Fred 11.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 4.19
Musselburgh
Single 25th 17:15 Sound Of lona 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.19
Musselburgh
Single 25th 16:20 Jackhammer 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 8.19
Musselburgh
Single 24th 16:50 Chief Little 51.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 10.19
Newmarket Hawk
Single 24th 16:45 Ascot Hajjam 21.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 13.19
Single 24th 15:20 Home Before 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 16.19
Newcastle Dusk
Single 24th 15:00 Ascot Acquitted 17.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -19.81
Single 24th 14:40 York Golden Apollo 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19.81
Single 23rd 20:00 York Garden Oasis 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -16.81
Single 23rd 18:30 York Excessable 26.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -40.81
Single 23rd 15:25 Thirsk  [Deep 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -37.81
Impression
Single 23rd 14:30 Ascot  [Arabescato 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -34.81
Single 22nd 18:35 Newbury |Bluebell Way 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -31.81
Single 22nd 18:05 Newbury |Marion's Boy 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -28.81
Single 22nd 15:55 Sandown|Andaleep 17.00 3.00 Win 1 38.40 -25.81
Single 22nd 15:45 Winter 41.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -64.21
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Yarmouth Snowdrop
Single 22nd 14:00 Breath Of 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -61.21
Yarmouth Spring
Single 21st 19:35 Sandown|Lyndon B 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 -58.21
Single 21st 17:00 Catterick |lce Age 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -106.21
Single 21st 16:25 Catterick |Brazen Bolt 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -103.21
Single 21st 15:10 Lingfield |Kalimotxo 41.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -100.21
Single 21st 13:50 Catterick [The Grey Bay 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -97.21
Single 20th 19:35 Coupe De 23.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -94.21
Chelmsford Champagne
City
Single 20th 18:05 Signorinadoro 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -91.21
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 15:55 Adaalady 51.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -88.21
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 15:20 Hot Hot Hot 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -85.21
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 20:50 Beverley |Loch Long 26.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -82.21
Single 19th 19:50 Beverley |Harry Haafhd 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -82.21
Single 19th 19:35 Windsor |Glamorous 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -79.21
Anna
Single 19th 18:45 Beverley |Harry Love 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -76.21
Single 18th 17:10 Redcar |Trinity Star 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -73.21
Single 18th 14:50 Redcar |Manigordo 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -68.21
Single 17th 20:50 Haydock |Yorkshire Lady 12.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -63.21
Single 17th 19:05 Hortzadar 8.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -63.21
Doncaster
Single 17th 18:20 Haydock |Mr Coco Bean 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -60.21
Single 17th 18:10 Ripon Bankrolled 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -57.21
Single 16th 17:20 Cliffcake 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 -54.21
Nottingham
Single 16th 15:55 Newbury |Prince Of Harts 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -99.21
Single 16th 15:00 Haydock |Motarajel 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -94.21
Single 15th 19:20 Epsom |Beat The Heat 23.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -89.21
Downs
Single 15th 18:10 Epsom |Goddess Of 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -86.21
Downs Fire
Single 15th 15:40 Secret Potion 19.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -83.21
Chepstow
Single 15th 14:10 Three Card 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -80.21
Chepstow Trick
Single 14th 17:45 Laurentia 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -77.21
Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:00 Moraweth 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -72.21
Yarmouth
Single 14th 16:05 Catterick |Parys Mountain 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -67.21
Single 13th 16:40 Bath Bailarico 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.21
Single 13th 16:15 Beverley |Kenyan 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -57.21
Commander
Single 13th 15:05 Bath Michaels 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -52.21
Choice
Single 12th 19:55 Smooth Spirit 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -47.21
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 19:35 Lingfield |Broxi 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -44.21
Single 12th 19:05 Lingfield |Muscika 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -41.21
Single 12th 18:55 Sir Gregory 29.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -38.21
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 17:20 Salisbury|Crown Power 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -35.21
Single 11th 16:45 Salisbury|Running Cloud 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -32.21
Single 10th 16:00 Chester |Annandale 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -29.21
Each Way 10th 15:50 On A Session 34.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -26.21
Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 10th 15:35 Ascot  [Blue De Vega 34.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 -23.21

Each Way 9th 16:25 York Just Hiss 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -20.21

Each Way 9th 15:50 York Sameem 26.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -17.21

Each Way 9th 15:00 Lostwithiel 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -14.21
Newmarket

Each Way 9th 14:05 York Toronto 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11.21

Each Way 8th 17:00 Carlisle |Mr Coco Bean 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -8.21

Each Way 8th 16:45 Gin Palace 26.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -5.21
Newmarket

Each Way 8th 15:25 Right Action 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -2.21
Doncaster

Single 8th 13:40 My Friend Stan 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 0.79
Doncaster

Each Way 7th 17:35 Bath Ambarella 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 3.79

Single 7th 16:40 Catterick |Desert Dream 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 6.79

Single 7th 15:05 Home And Dry 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 9.79
Yarmouth

Single 6th 19:35 Brighton |No Flies On Me 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 12.79

Single 6th 17:35 Brighton |Wiff Waff 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.79

Single 6th 15:35 Brian The Snail 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 16.79
Pontefract

Single 6th 14:45 Qaaraat 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18.79
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 15:40 Genuflex 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20.79
Nottingham

Single 5th 15:20 Ayr Troubador 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 23.79

Each Way 5th 14:45 Ayr Hajjam 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 26.79

Single 4th 17:20 Market |Pateen 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 29.79
Rasen

Single 4th 16:37 Praise Of 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 10.29
Chelmsford Shadows
City

Single 4th 14:52 Too Shy Shy 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 13.29
Chelmsford
City

Single 3rd 16:55 Haydock |Country 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 16.29

Carnival
Single 3rd 15:27 Beverley |East Street 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 19.29
Revue

Each Way 3rd 15:15 Haydock |Alounak 26.00 3.00 Win 1 30.47 22.29

Each Way 2nd 19:53 Beverley |Sugar Baby 67.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -8.18

Single 2nd 15:55 Jianzi 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -5.18
Doncaster

Single 2nd 15:20 Amor de Mi 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -2.18
Doncaster Vida

Single 1st 20:08 Epsom |Gold Souk 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 0.82
Downs

Each Way 1st 19:38 Epsom |Beat The Heat 21.00 3.00 Win 3 3.82 3.82
Downs

Single 1st 19:23 Newbury |Sea La Rosa 9.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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